•	 Specifically designed for gas filtration applications in the
food and beverage industry.
•	 PED 2014/68/EU, ATEX 2014/34/EU and food grade
EC1935/2004 compliance.
•	 Includes plenum chamber for condensation
management.
•	 Available with 5 Bar or 10 Bar design pressure.
•	 Screw clamp closure system for added security.

FV to 5 Barg @ 150°C (-14 to 72.5 psi @ 302°F)
FV to 10 Barg @ 150°C (-14 to 145 psi @ 302°F)
Standard Housing - Ordering Information
Part Code Size Design Pressure Cartridge Loc. Seal Inlet / Outlet Vent / Drain
PHBE0517SS88A8E100P 5 x 10” 5 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone DN100 EN1092-1 Flange BSPF (1/2”) c/w plug
PHBE0527SS88A8E100P 5 x 20” 5 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone DN100 EN1092-1 Flange BSPF (1/2”) c/w plug
PHBE0537SS88A8E100P 5 x 30” 5 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone DN100 EN1092-1 Flange BSPF (1/2”) c/w plug
PHBE0827SS88A8E150P 8 x 20” 5 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone DN150 EN1092-1 Flange BSPF (1/2”) c/w plug
PHBE0837SS88A8E150P 8 x 30” 5 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone DN150 EN1092-1 Flange BSPF (1/2”) c/w plug
PHBE1227SS88A8E150P 12 x 20” 5 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone DN150 EN1092-1 Flange BSPF (1/2”) c/w plug
PHBE1237SS88A8E150P 12 x 30” 5 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone DN150 EN1092-1 Flange BSPF (1/2”) c/w plug
Other part code variations are available. Refer to drawing number: 179502689
Further Documentation
•	 Material Certificates 3.1 (609500552)
•	 Weld Procedure Book (609500339)